
Bishop Burton National Schools NSEA Show Jumping Qualifier

Sunday, April 18, 2021 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Class 1 Start 09:00 Judge/s Heidi Parvin, Anne Cawood

Bridle No Rider Horse Section School Name

35 Millie Wisher Ditton Priors Ditto Individual Only Cherry Burton

54 Priya Smith Bentayga Boy Individual Only Hull collegiate school

10 Mia Brown bathleyhills seamist Individual Only Aldbrough primary w1828

67 Margaret AttwoodBumble Team & Individual Queen Mary's School, Thirsk, North Yorkshire.

66 Pippa Ogden Star Team & Individual Queen Mary's School, Thirsk, North Yorkshire.

65 Florence Penny SmithCallista Team & Individual Queen Mary's School, Thirsk, North Yorkshire.

56 Tilly Scott Irish Blossom Individual Only Scarborough College

4 Grace Copeland Moonlight Team & Individual Hornsea school

15 Evie Whitaker Calypso Team & Individual Hornsea School

7 Poppy Rhodes Blooming Holly Team & Individual Hornsea School and Language College

8 Poppy Brown Paddys Showgirl Team & Individual Hornsea school W1501.   Aldbrough primary w1828

12 Megan Copeland Mocklershill Prince Team & Individual Hornsea School and Language College

14 Rosie DuckworthConnie Team & Individual Hornsea School and lAnguage COllege

11 Mia Brown rosegarth tiger lily Individual Only Aldbrough primary w1828

16 Annabel EdwardsSummer Individual Only Bootham School

22 Lucinda O'Gram Braemar Bertie Buckle Individual Only Pocklington School

23 Harriet Jacklin Copshawholm Texas RangerTeam & Individual Pocklington School

24 Hope Jones Catherview Charlie Individual Only Pocklington School

25 Isobel Holland Ben Team & Individual Pocklington School

26 Anna FalkinghamDaisy May Team & Individual Pocklington School

27 Charlotte FalkinghamLishmar Minnie Team & Individual Pocklington School

28 Emily O'Gram Howen Starchaser Team & Individual Pocklington School

31 Harry Savage Kentchurch Cadenza Team & Individual Outwood Academy Easingwold

32 Holly Middlemiss Dominoes Dream Team & Individual Outwood academy Easingwold

47 Queeva Whelan Cuba Lady Team & Individual Woldgate School

34 Hugo Scott Escomb Shane Team & Individual Woldgate School

42 Kathryn FeatherstoneDuke Team & Individual Outwood Academy Easingwold.   Individuals and Teams

45 Jessica Brown Rebel Individual Only Husthwaite and Sessay Primary Federation 

46 Maddy Brown Whisper Team & Individual Outwood Academy easingwold

48 Carys Waligora Pearl Individual Only Ashville College. Harrogate

55 Maisie Farnham Tinvaal emperor Individual Only The Axholme Academy

Class 2 11:00 Approx Start Time Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Section School Name

48 Carys Waligora Pearl Individual Only Ashville College. Harrogate

18 Issy Khosla Church Hill Meg Individual Only Selby High School

3 Lydia Norris Ashtree Melody Team & Individual Hornsea School

5 Lucy Copeland Dernhatten colour codeTeam & Individual Hornsea school

6 Victoria Foster Oisin Sunset Team & Individual Hornse Red Team W1501

7 Poppy Rhodes Blooming Holly Team & Individual Hornsea School and Language College

9 Poppy Brown jazzy paddy Team & Individual Hornsea school W1501.   Aldbrough primary w1828

12 Megan Copeland Mocklershill Prince Team & Individual Hornsea School and Language College

13 Jamie-Leigh PalinBrambles Team & Individual Hornsea secondary language college

14 Rosie DuckworthConnie Team & Individual Hornsea School and lAnguage COllege

50 Sophie Gittus Lindeth Preacher Team & Individual Outwood Academy Easingwold

23 Harriet Jacklin Copshawholm Texas RangerTeam & Individual Pocklington School

24 Hope Jones Catherview Charlie Team & Individual Pocklington School

29 Daisy Shepherd Jackson Team & Individual Pocklington School

22 Lucinda O'Gram Braemar Bertie Buckle Team & Individual Pocklington School

42 Kathryn FeatherstoneDuke Team & Individual Outwood Academy Easingwold.   Individuals and Teams

31 Harry Savage Kentchurch Cadenza Team & Individual Outwood Academy Easingwold

32 Holly Middlemiss Dominoes Dream Team & Individual Outwood academy Easingwold

45 Jessica Brown Rebel Individual Only Husthwaite and Sessay Primary Federation 
46 Maddy Brown Whisper Individual Only Outwood Academy easingwold

51 Sophie Gittus Flower Individual Only Outwood Academy Easingwold

33 Astrid Church Royal Storm Team & Individual Woldgate

34 Hugo Scott Escomb Shane Team & Individual Woldgate School

36 Lucy Chapman Longwater Cadbury Team & Individual Woldgate



37 Hannah Jones Skye Team & Individual Woldgate

40 Loren Barnes Dynamo Team & Individual Woldgate School

41 Aimee Pearcy Tia Team & Individual Woldgate

52 Sasha Reed Hypnosis Individual Only Ampleforth College

55 Maisie Farnham Tinvaal emperor Individual Only The Axholme Academy

57 Erin Smith Robe Canal Team & Individual Scarborough College

58 Hannah Marley Top Of The Morning IIITeam & Individual Scarborough College

59 Imogen Melling Showtek Penny Team & Individual Scarborough College

1 Saffron Verrill Lola Individual Only Hawsker c of e

39 Georgia Booth Delphi Individual Only Sedbergh School

17 Zac Edwards Steady Neddy Individual Only Bootham School

68 Zachary FarnsworthBernwode Nairobi Individual Only Howden High

Class 3 13:15 Approx Start Time Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Section School Name

1 Saffron Verrill Lola Individual Only Hawsker c of e

5 Lucy Copeland Dernhatten colour codeIndividual Only Hornsea school

13 Jamie-Leigh PalinBrambles Individual Only Hornsea Secondary language college

17 Zac Edwards Steady Neddy Individual Only Bootham School

29 Daisy Shepherd Jackson Individual Only Pocklington School

68 Zachary FarnsworthBernwode Nairobi Individual Only Howden High

39 Georgia Booth Delphi Individual Only Sedbergh School

33 Astrid Church Royal Storm Team & Individual Woldgate

36 Lucy Chapman Longwater Cadbury Team & Individual Woldgate

37 Hannah Jones Skye Team & Individual Woldgate

40 Loren Barnes Dynamo Team & Individual Woldgate School

41 Aimee Pearcy Tia Individual Only Woldgate

43 Ellen Winter Belle xll Individual Only Ryedale school

53 Madison ChapmanMr Picasso Individual Only Ampleforth College

52 Sasha Reed Hypnosis Individual Only Ampleforth College

50 Sophie Gittus Lindeth Preacher Team & Individual Outwood Academy Easingwold

60 Lily Blythe Clonshire Kestrel Team & Individual Scarborough College

61 Tilly Marley DH Blurred Lines Team & Individual Scarborough College

57 Erin Smith Robe Canal Team & Individual Scarborough College

59 Imogen Melling Showtek Penny Team & Individual Scarborough College

2 Beth Barnes Dinan Lady Individual Only MALTON School

19 Niamh Wright Johnny Bravo Individual Only Selby High School

44 Ellen Winter My Little Ark Individual Only Ryedale school

Class 4 14:45 Approx Start Time Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Section School Name

43 Ellen Winter Belle xll Individual Only Ryedale school

60 Lily Blythe Clonshire Kestrel Team & Individual Scarborough College

2 Beth Barnes Dinan Lady Individual Only Malton

38 Lucille Jones Billy Bank Individual Only Woldgate

49 Harriet Hodge Sean Individual Only Pocklington School

53 Madison ChapmanMr Picasso Individual Only Ampleforth College

30 Charlotte BlenkinMerlot Individual Only Sedbergh

44 Ellen Winter My Little Ark Individual Only Ryedale school

62 Thomas EasterbyGlencarrig Stormcat Team & Individual Scarborough College

63 Erin Smith MJI Apollo Team & Individual Scarborough College

64 Lily Blythe Compo II Individual Only Scarborough College

Class 5 15:45 Approx Start Time Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Section School Name

20 Ellie Mcneil Just  Blue Pony Selby High School

30 Charlotte BlenkinMerlot Horse Sedbergh

64 Lily Blythe Compo II Horse Scarborough College

62 Thomas EasterbyGlencarrig Stormcat Pony Scarborough College

63 Erin Smith MJI Apollo Horse Scarborough College

21 Ellie Mcneil Fowlerheights WaterlilyHorse Selby High School
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